
TIME LIMIT EXTENSION
RFX No.7000013496

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered vendors on Mahatransco ['.-

Tendering Website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender specification.

Superintending Engineer (l/C)
Testing & Communication Circle, MSETCt.

ALrrangabad.

Sr. No.

(l)
Particular

(z',)

Description
(3)

I

Tender No. &
Name of Tender :

Supply of Numerical Protection Relays under T&C Circle
Aurangabad at Zonal level (2 Nos. of Distance relays, lNo. of
Differential Relays and 2Nos. of Line Backup relays)

(SRM E-TENDER. No.T-03/20 I 9-20/SE/T&C/ABD)
RFx.No.: 7000013496

2

Dates for download

of Tender

documents.

From Dt.28.09.2019, Hr.00.00 to On or before Dt.04.10.2019,

Hr.23.59.

5

Date & Time (Hrs.)

for online opening

of Tender

Documents.

05.10.2019 at I I .00 Hrs. onwards.

6 Tender Amount Rs. 06.61,980/-

7 IIMD Amourrt Rs. 6619.80/-

8

-fender 
Fees. PRICE: Rs. 527l-{500 (tender f'ees) + 27(GST)} Non Ret'undable.

For further details visit our Website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in .

Contact Person: The DYEE T&C Circle Aurangabad: Mob:-8554995169.


